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2025 23&U Men's State Championship

Round 1 - Sat 27 Sep 2025

Blacktown International Sportspark

Division

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

Page 1 of 2

Day

Sat 27 Sep 2025
Sat 27 Sep 2025
Sat 27 Sep 2025
Sat 27 Sep 2025
Sat 27 Sep 2025
Sat 27 Sep 2025
Sat 27 Sep 2025
Sat 27 Sep 2025
Sat 27 Sep 2025
Sat 27 Sep 2025
Sat 27 Sep 2025

Sat 27 Sep 2025

Time

09:00

09:00

09:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

13:30

13:30

13:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

Diamond

Home

Penrith City
Southern Districts
Georges River
Macarthur
Cumberland Nepean
Southern Districts
Georges River
Wagga Wagga
Penrith City
Southern Districts
Penrith City

Cumberland Nepean

Away

Wagga Wagga
Cumberland Nepean
Macarthur

Wagga Wagga
Penrith City
Georges River
Cumberland Nepean
Southern Districts
Macarthur
Macarthur

Georges River

Wagga Wagga

Accessed at 17 Oct 2025 at 04:10:19



Round 2 - Sun 28 Sep 2025

Blacktown International Sportspark

Division

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

23&U Men 2025

Page 2 of 2

Day

Sun 28 Sep 2025
Sun 28 Sep 2025
Sun 28 Sep 2025
Sun 28 Sep 2025
Sun 28 Sep 2025
Sun 28 Sep 2025
Sun 28 Sep 2025

Sun 28 Sep 2025

Time

09:00

09:00

09:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

13:30

15:30

Diamond

Home

Southern Districts
Wagga Wagga
Macarthur
Macarthur

Penrith City
Cumberland Nepean
Macarthur

Southern Districts

Away

Penrith City
Georges River
Cumberland Nepean
Southern Districts
Georges River
Wagga Wagga
Penrith City

Macarthur

Accessed at 17 Oct 2025 at 04:10:19
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